
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 6 8 8 9561088 8878Field K EE 85635 AA OXO

2 Targets: 9 7 6 8 9381088 8858Hendrick N EE 86476 AA DER

3 Targets: 8 6 8 7 9281078 8877Cooper P EE 106295 AA NTN

3 Targets: 8 7 8 7 9281088 8776Palmer RA EE 27697 AA WAR

5 Targets: 10 5 8 5 9071068 8878Bennion J EE 134349 AA STA

5 Targets: 10 6 7 8 9071087 6777Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

7 Targets: 10 5 8 5 8971087 8768Read J EE 100921 AA DER

8 Targets: 9 7 8 7 8871074 5888Hand BJ EE 62554 AA STA

9 Targets: 10 3 8 7 8781078 4877Bridges JCJ EE 122460 AA LAN

10 Targets: 10 7 7 8 863977 7858Cox SA EE 35370 AA OXO

11 Targets: 9 6 6 8 8551087 5867Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

12 Targets: 10 4 8 6 8141077 4777Fisher M EE 127612 AA DER

12 Targets: 10 5 6 6 815787 6786James A EE 71621 AA STA

14 Targets: 9 6 7 5 8051063 7868Bull J EE 106391 AA NTN

15 Targets: 8 1 8 7 796886 6687Hand JF EE 62555 AA STA

15 Targets: 9 5 8 6 797857 4767Lofley R EE 135235 AA DER

17 Targets: 9 4 6 5 7571056 7574Harvison AF EE 9548 AA LEI

18 Targets: 9 4 6 4 744976 8656Bailey J EE 85488 AA DER

Yes19 Targets: 6 0 8 6 691676 8777Snelling M EE 35274 AA CHE
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Yes20 Targets: 10 5 3 3 664776 5484Stubbs I EE 123741 AA CHE
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 9 6 8 8 886968 7876Machin J EE 131998 A SHR

2 Targets: 10 5 5 6 858958 7868Sims JT EE 9465 A DER

3 Targets: 9 7 6 7 847787 6776Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

3 Targets: 10 2 8 8 8441078 7866Grice J EE 9223 A LEI

5 Targets: 10 4 6 4 837986 6788Hardy J EE 134215 A YOR

5 Targets: 10 6 7 5 8341077 7866Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

7 Targets: 10 3 8 6 826967 7776Beenham C EE 132908 A WAR

7 Targets: 8 3 7 7 827985 6886Carlyle J EE 122888 A SCO

7 Targets: 9 6 7 8 823948 7777Green S J EE 137480 A WAR

7 Targets: 10 4 8 5 824987 6786Sanders P EE 137736 A STA

7 Targets: 9 6 7 7 826868 3688Wright AP EE 102815 A STA

12 Targets: 9 5 7 7 817876 7387Sperling LW EE 24389 A NTN

12 Targets: 9 4 8 8 8161067 4757Taylor D EE 134744 A WAR

12 Targets: 10 6 6 6 8131086 7586Twigg C EE 131793 A DER

15 Targets: 8 2 8 8 7951058 5677Edwards SA EE 84315 A STA

15 Targets: 10 6 7 5 793987 6747Tolley C EE 111096 A LEI

15 Targets: 10 6 8 7 796574 7487Wild M EE 48278 A LAN

18 Targets: 10 5 7 5 784887 5577Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

18 Targets: 10 1 7 7 7871046 3887Howe T EE 98122 A NTN
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18 Targets: 9 6 7 8 786565 5786Kaminski J EE 121665 A WAR

18 Targets: 10 6 7 8 785756 8286Potts R EE 130160 A STA

Yes18 Targets: 10 3 8 6 784867 6776Price A EE 122827 A STA

Yes18 Targets: 7 3 8 8 784976 6875Roe A EE 55114 A DER

24 Targets: 9 3 7 7 778953 6767Colledge S EE 120291 A DER

24 Targets: 6 6 4 8 775876 6867Danby D EE 120823 A YOR

24 Targets: 10 4 8 5 775876 3768Dorman A EE 132387 A LAN

24 Targets: 7 3 8 7 7741087 3686Hope A EE 66205 A DER

28 Targets: 10 3 7 5 765945 7867Hadfield S EE 126161 A LEI

28 Targets: 10 2 8 6 763967 7684Shelton M EE 111843 A MER

30 Targets: 9 2 7 7 753977 3876Lane N EE 132782 A CHE

31 Targets: 9 6 8 4 745865 6656Bates A EE 106925 A DER

Yes31 Targets: 6 2 8 6 745985 4867Foden C EE 2424 A CHE

Yes31 Targets: 8 2 6 6 746867 6676Rollason DE EE 19727 A WAR

34 Targets: 7 5 3 7 734557 8886Richards T EE 110913 A NTN

Yes34 Targets: 10 4 7 4 734767 6684Warren P EE 129603 A YOR

Yes34 Targets: 9 4 6 5 733875 5786Williams PJ EE 141825 A STA

Yes37 Targets: 8 6 7 7 7231077 0674Farmer G EE 101350 A DER

37 Targets: 10 4 6 7 724667 4585Heath D EE 111685 A LEI
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37 Targets: 8 3 6 7 7241077 3584Moss FA EE 69625 A CHE

37 Targets: 8 1 7 2 7211068 7877Paley A EE 86856 A LAN

41 Targets: 10 4 8 4 7141058 0846Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

41 Targets: 8 1 5 6 715986 5675Hawkes CB EE 112185 A STA

Yes41 Targets: 8 3 8 6 7131077 3556Mcnamara S EE 92903 A STA

Yes41 Targets: 8 3 7 4 7141078 4565Rolfe RW EE 85787 A CHE

45 Targets: 9 5 8 4 705766 3458Brenton RJ EE 135776 A WAR

Yes45 Targets: 10 2 8 5 702876 6565Hough S EE 113044 A CHE

47 Targets: 10 3 7 4 693775 7385Finch M EE 53646 A DER

47 Targets: 10 2 6 7 691847 3777Hunt R EE 104094 A DER

47 Targets: 8 5 7 3 692966 7664Morris EJ EE 139159 A CHE

50 Targets: 10 0 8 8 685785 5615Kitchingman R EE 137604 A YOR

51 Targets: 8 4 5 5 674666 8276Bailey R EE 109926 A STA

51 Targets: 9 0 7 6 673856 7475Gutheridge EJ EE 139844 A H/W

Yes53 Targets: 10 4 6 5 664664 4647Mobley C EE 133381 A WAR

53 Targets: 9 3 8 4 662776 5573Rutter MR EE 143132 A STA

55 Targets: 9 1 5 3 653975 2687Camp LS EE 133175 A DER

56 Targets: 10 4 7 5 624355 5644Leonard SJ EE 128196 A OXO

56 Targets: 8 3 8 5 623733 3784Palmer R EE 138677 A DER
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58 Targets: 8 3 8 6 605546 5622Ford C EE 27228 A DER

59 Targets: 10 6 7 3254Whieldon D EE 101213 A STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 5 7 8 826888 7567Pinch R SS 3175 B SCO

1 Targets: 10 5 7 8 826965 5867Rylance M EE 109134 B YOR

3 Targets: 8 6 7 6 806878 7665Paley MJ EE 139723 B LAN

4 Targets: 10 4 7 5 784877 4688Costello T EE 129929 B WAR

4 Targets: 10 5 7 8 784848 3777Johnson R EE 136489 B DER

6 Targets: 9 4 6 4 7771086 5666Bowker J EE 139681 B STA

6 Targets: 9 8 7 5 776855 6477Watson GR EE 88677 B LAN

8 Targets: 9 1 6 4 767975 7777Whitton J EE 131275 B OXO

9 Targets: 10 4 8 5 754774 7766Ward D EE 121364 B SHR

10 Targets: 10 1 7 6 746767 4686Pugh C EE 138206 B SHR

10 Targets: 10 5 8 5 744858 4485Rimmer B EE 136838 B CHE

Yes10 Targets: 10 5 6 5 745875 5585Roe J EE 125519 B DER

Yes10 Targets: 9 5 7 5 7471067 6255Vint G EE 117400 B WAR

14 Targets: 8 4 8 3 734867 5875Bower R EE 142295 B SHR

14 Targets: 8 2 8 6 736866 6485Cobb R EE 3052 B WAR

14 Targets: 9 4 6 6 736765 6477Dale S EE 90855 B LEI

14 Targets: 9 4 7 6 7321076 3757Lagoudis S EE 139129 B LEI

18 Targets: 10 0 7 6 726954 3778White A EE 132439 B NOT

19 Targets: 9 3 8 6 7131064 3685Gurney A EE 134898 B WAR
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19 Targets: 6 5 6 6 716766 4874Noke NW EE 88503 B LEI

Yes19 Targets: 9 4 7 5 714928 6557Timmins JB EE 705 B STA

Yes22 Targets: 7 2 8 6 686865 677Greener S EE 125152 B DER

22 Targets: 8 1 7 5 6851026 5577Lofley T EE 135234 B DER

22 Targets: 7 7 5 3 687577 4565Morrell R EE 137772 B YOR

22 Targets: 8 4 6 4 686773 6674Snodin JS EE 138731 B LEI

26 Targets: 10 4 7 5 674864 5464Dale ME EE 119357 B CHE

Yes26 Targets: 6 4 8 5 674753 2788Oakes K EE 67938 B STA

28 Targets: 9 0 6 5 6641048 3746Chipman RC EE 142708 B YOR

Yes28 Targets: 6 6 6 4 665825 3777Everitt AJ EE 69388 B STA

Yes28 Targets: 9 1 6 4 664886 4556Smallman JD EE 85194 B STA

Yes31 Targets: 9 2 7 5 654664 8464Would R EE 121162 B CHE

Yes32 Targets: 5 6 6 5 645877 3426Buckless M EE 128002 B STA

32 Targets: 7 3 6 7 643754 4567Dooley S EE 136469 B STA

32 Targets: 8 1 5 5 643865 7484Edwards G EE 115701 B NTN

Yes32 Targets: 8 4 4 4 642877 4565Holt S EE 127339 B YOR

32 Targets: 8 1 7 3 644785 0786Owen S EE 131828 B SHR

Yes32 Targets: 8 5 7 6 6421032 4566Scurr R EE 118809 B LEI

38 Targets: 8 5 1 7 634762 6647Bridges JA EE 133319 B LAN
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Yes38 Targets: 10 5 6 4 635452 2866Helliwell G EE 125587 B YOR

Yes40 Targets: 8 2 7 6 625946 4434Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 B WAR

40 Targets: 9 2 7 4 624555 5565Hannah JA EE 122070 B SCO

Yes42 Targets: 10 3 7 5 612537 3475Hastilow N EE 138153 B STA

Yes42 Targets: 7 2 6 3 6131063 3675Jones JC EE 94671 B STA

44 Targets: 7 2 8 5 594873 645Bird P EE 136388 B DER

45 Targets: 5 3 6 4 585765 2375Dudley S EE 115872 B STA

45 Targets: 8 2 4 5 582884 2564Whitehouse B EE 137532 B STA

47 Targets: 5 1 4 4 564734 4767O'Neill P EE 131500 B SHR

Yes48 Targets: 3 4 7 3 555753 4554Robinson A EE 54605 B LEI

Yes49 Targets: 5 1 7 2 532944 4357Luke P EE 72744 B CHE

Yes50 Targets: 5 1 7 2 526954 0463Birchall R EE 87208 B CHE

51 Targets: 3 5 4 4 35874Nelson E EE 122047 B NTN

Report printed on: 02 August 2020 20:09:25 Page 9 of 23 Pages 

100 REG SPORTING ESP
02/08/2020Garlands Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 9 2 6 8 766983 3886Holmes G EE 141272 C NTN

2 Targets: 7 3 7 4 7331088 5864Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 C LEI

3 Targets: 8 5 6 7 7151055 3656Wood K EE 73032 C DER

Yes4 Targets: 9 2 7 5 6941065 5484Stubbs RJ EE 47491 C* STA

Yes5 Targets: 9 3 6 4 686768 7543Cooke JF EE 94786 C STA

5 Targets: 8 5 6 5 682965 2587Hartshorn PJ EE 142000 C SHR

Yes5 Targets: 8 3 4 7 684576 4686Rylance MJ EE 124478 C YOR

8 Targets: 9 2 8 4 6751075 3545Lloyd M EE 137102 C SHR

8 Targets: 10 1 3 5 676577 4766Morris IG EE 139158 C CHE

10 Targets: 9 2 5 5 654885 4474Williams L EE 138183 C CHE

11 Targets: 8 4 6 3 634387 7553Millar R EE 64610 C STA

11 Targets: 8 1 8 6 632766 4663Pritchard B WW 2975 C* WDB

11 Targets: 9 0 6 3 638836 3584Ralphs I EE 106630 C LAN

14 Targets: 9 3 6 6 622664 4457Cook IF EE 141314 C LAN

14 Targets: 8 1 8 8 623653 4655Newsham R EE 1947 C CHE

16 Targets: 8 4 7 6 615652 3474Duckett SC EE 70690 C SHR

16 Targets: 5 4 7 6 616643 5555Kaminski P EE 121653 C WAR

Yes18 Targets: 10 3 4 7 593932 4275Lloyd I EE 143202 C* WAR

19 Targets: 6 4 4 5 5851033 6264Ali D EE 142756 C* WAR
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20 Targets: 9 4 6 3 573644 2574Rice I EE 132758 C DER

Yes21 Targets: 7 0 6 4 554762 4456Cooke SB EE 94787 C STA

Yes21 Targets: 7 5 6 5 554732 4435Costello G EE 119745 C STA

Yes23 Targets: 6 3 4 1 533562 6575Bratt AC EE 139378 C CHE

Yes24 Targets: 10 4 8 4 522438 234Ellman L EE 68704 C CHE

24 Targets: 5 4 3 6 524723 2556Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 C DER

24 Targets: 6 0 7 2 524752 3646Randall MS EE 140281 C STA

27 Targets: 7 0 5 6 513756 0354Barwell AB EE 142622 C CHE

27 Targets: 8 4 3 2 513344 5465Fox EL EE 140043 C YOR

Yes29 Targets: 6 4 6 2 502731 4564Benford L EE 139942 C* GLO

Yes29 Targets: 9 2 5 5 503651 0545Matthews D EE 142095 C STA

31 Targets: 5 3 7 6 494343 0563O'Neill A EE 142921 C WAR

32 Targets: 8 1 5 2 470652 6552Penzer J EE 137851 C OXO

33 Targets: 7 1 4 2 465723 2346Mason C EE 132959 C WAR

33 Targets: 8 1 4 3 462544 2463Oliver S EE 135429 C DER

35 Targets: 8 1 5 3 451652 3542Partridge J EE 25297 C LIN

Yes36 Targets: 7 1 3 4 444822 3253Corke S EE 141355 C STA

Yes37 Targets: 5 1 6 1 414316 2255Walker D EE 81274 C STA

Yes38 Targets: 8 1 6 3 340231 1162Horrocks DRPH EE 142972 C* WAR

Report printed on: 02 August 2020 20:09:25 Page 11 of 23 Pages 

100 REG SPORTING ESP
02/08/2020Garlands Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 7 6 806878 7665Paley MJ EE 139723 CLT LAN

2 Targets: 5 4 3 6 524723 2556Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 CLT DER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 5 8 5 9071068 8878Bennion J EE 134349 JNR STA

2 Targets: 10 5 8 5 744858 4485Rimmer B EE 136838 JNR CHE

3 Targets: 8 5 7 3 692966 7664Morris EJ EE 139159 JNR CHE

4 Targets: 9 0 6 5 6641048 3746Chipman RC EE 142708 JNR YOR

5 Targets: 7 1 4 2 465723 2346Mason C EE 132959 JNR WAR

Report printed on: 02 August 2020 20:09:25 Page 13 of 23 Pages 

100 REG SPORTING ESP
02/08/2020Garlands Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 7 2 8 6 686865 677Greener S EE 125152 LDY DER

Yes1 Targets: 8 3 4 7 684576 4686Rylance MJ EE 124478 LDY YOR

3 Targets: 8 5 1 7 634762 6647Bridges JA EE 133319 LDY LAN

3 Targets: 9 0 6 3 638836 3584Ralphs I EE 106630 LDY LAN

5 Targets: 9 3 6 6 622664 4457Cook IF EE 141314 LDY LAN

Yes6 Targets: 7 0 6 4 554762 4456Cooke SB EE 94787 LDY STA

Yes7 Targets: 6 3 4 1 533562 6575Bratt AC EE 139378 LDY CHE

8 Targets: 8 4 3 2 513344 5465Fox EL EE 140043 LDY YOR

9 Targets: 8 1 5 2 470652 6552Penzer J EE 137851 LDY OXO

10 Targets: 8 1 4 3 462544 2463Oliver S EE 135429 LDY DER

11 Targets: 3 5 4 4 35874Nelson E EE 122047 LDY NTN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 6 8 8 9561088 8878Field K EE 85635 SNR OXO

2 Targets: 9 7 6 8 9381088 8858Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR DER

3 Targets: 8 6 8 7 9281078 8877Cooper P EE 106295 SNR NTN

4 Targets: 10 6 7 8 9071087 6777Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

5 Targets: 10 5 8 5 8971087 8768Read J EE 100921 SNR DER

6 Targets: 9 7 8 7 8871074 5888Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR STA

6 Targets: 9 6 8 8 886968 7876Machin J EE 131998 SNR SHR

8 Targets: 10 3 8 7 8781078 4877Bridges JCJ EE 122460 SNR LAN

9 Targets: 10 7 7 8 863977 7858Cox SA EE 35370 SNR OXO

10 Targets: 9 6 6 8 8551087 5867Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

11 Targets: 9 7 6 7 847787 6776Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA

12 Targets: 10 4 6 4 837986 6788Hardy J EE 134215 SNR YOR

12 Targets: 10 6 7 5 8341077 7866Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

14 Targets: 10 3 8 6 826967 7776Beenham C EE 132908 SNR WAR

14 Targets: 9 6 7 8 823948 7777Green S J EE 137480 SNR WAR

14 Targets: 7 5 7 8 826888 7567Pinch R SS 3175 SNR SCO

14 Targets: 10 5 7 8 826965 5867Rylance M EE 109134 SNR YOR

14 Targets: 9 6 7 7 826868 3688Wright AP EE 102815 SNR STA

19 Targets: 10 4 8 6 8141077 4777Fisher M EE 127612 SNR DER
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19 Targets: 10 5 6 6 815787 6786James A EE 71621 SNR STA

19 Targets: 9 4 8 8 8161067 4757Taylor D EE 134744 SNR WAR

19 Targets: 10 6 6 6 8131086 7586Twigg C EE 131793 SNR DER

23 Targets: 9 6 7 5 8051063 7868Bull J EE 106391 SNR NTN

24 Targets: 8 2 8 8 7951058 5677Edwards SA EE 84315 SNR STA

24 Targets: 8 1 8 7 796886 6687Hand JF EE 62555 SNR STA

24 Targets: 9 5 8 6 797857 4767Lofley R EE 135235 SNR DER

24 Targets: 10 6 7 5 793987 6747Tolley C EE 111096 SNR LEI

28 Targets: 10 4 7 5 784877 4688Costello T EE 129929 SNR WAR

28 Targets: 10 5 7 5 784887 5577Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

28 Targets: 10 1 7 7 7871046 3887Howe T EE 98122 SNR NTN

28 Targets: 10 5 7 8 784848 3777Johnson R EE 136489 SNR DER

28 Targets: 9 6 7 8 786565 5786Kaminski J EE 121665 SNR WAR

28 Targets: 10 6 7 8 785756 8286Potts R EE 130160 SNR STA

Yes28 Targets: 10 3 8 6 784867 6776Price A EE 122827 SNR STA

Yes28 Targets: 7 3 8 8 784976 6875Roe A EE 55114 SNR DER

36 Targets: 9 4 6 4 7771086 5666Bowker J EE 139681 SNR STA

36 Targets: 9 3 7 7 778953 6767Colledge S EE 120291 SNR DER

36 Targets: 6 6 4 8 775876 6867Danby D EE 120823 SNR YOR
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36 Targets: 10 4 8 5 775876 3768Dorman A EE 132387 SNR LAN

36 Targets: 9 8 7 5 776855 6477Watson GR EE 88677 SNR LAN

41 Targets: 10 3 7 5 765945 7867Hadfield S EE 126161 SNR LEI

41 Targets: 9 2 6 8 766983 3886Holmes G EE 141272 SNR NTN

41 Targets: 10 2 8 6 763967 7684Shelton M EE 111843 SNR MER

41 Targets: 9 1 6 4 767975 7777Whitton J EE 131275 SNR OXO

45 Targets: 10 1 7 6 746767 4686Pugh C EE 138206 SNR SHR

Yes45 Targets: 10 5 6 5 745875 5585Roe J EE 125519 SNR DER

Yes45 Targets: 8 2 6 6 746867 6676Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR WAR

48 Targets: 8 4 8 3 734867 5875Bower R EE 142295 SNR SHR

48 Targets: 9 4 7 6 7321076 3757Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR LEI

48 Targets: 7 5 3 7 734557 8886Richards T EE 110913 SNR NTN

48 Targets: 7 3 7 4 7331088 5864Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 SNR LEI

Yes48 Targets: 10 4 7 4 734767 6684Warren P EE 129603 SNR YOR

Yes48 Targets: 9 4 6 5 733875 5786Williams PJ EE 141825 SNR STA

54 Targets: 8 3 6 7 7241077 3584Moss FA EE 69625 SNR CHE

54 Targets: 8 1 7 2 7211068 7877Paley A EE 86856 SNR LAN

54 Targets: 10 0 7 6 726954 3778White A EE 132439 SNR NOT

57 Targets: 10 4 8 4 7141058 0846Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER
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57 Targets: 9 3 8 6 7131064 3685Gurney A EE 134898 SNR WAR

59 Targets: 9 5 8 4 705766 3458Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR WAR

60 Targets: 10 3 7 4 693775 7385Finch M EE 53646 SNR DER

60 Targets: 10 2 6 7 691847 3777Hunt R EE 104094 SNR DER

Yes60 Targets: 9 2 7 5 6941065 5484Stubbs RJ EE 47491 SNR STA

63 Targets: 8 5 6 5 682965 2587Hartshorn PJ EE 142000 SNR SHR

63 Targets: 10 0 8 8 685785 5615Kitchingman R EE 137604 SNR YOR

63 Targets: 8 1 7 5 6851026 5577Lofley T EE 135234 SNR DER

63 Targets: 7 7 5 3 687577 4565Morrell R EE 137772 SNR YOR

63 Targets: 8 4 6 4 686773 6674Snodin JS EE 138731 SNR LEI

68 Targets: 8 4 5 5 674666 8276Bailey R EE 109926 SNR STA

68 Targets: 10 4 7 5 674864 5464Dale ME EE 119357 SNR CHE

68 Targets: 9 0 7 6 673856 7475Gutheridge EJ EE 139844 SNR H/W

68 Targets: 9 2 8 4 6751075 3545Lloyd M EE 137102 SNR SHR

68 Targets: 10 1 3 5 676577 4766Morris IG EE 139158 SNR CHE

Yes73 Targets: 10 4 6 5 664664 4647Mobley C EE 133381 SNR WAR

73 Targets: 9 3 8 4 662776 5573Rutter MR EE 143132 SNR STA

75 Targets: 9 1 5 3 653975 2687Camp LS EE 133175 SNR DER

75 Targets: 9 2 5 5 654885 4474Williams L EE 138183 SNR CHE
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Yes77 Targets: 5 6 6 5 645877 3426Buckless M EE 128002 SNR STA

77 Targets: 7 3 6 7 643754 4567Dooley S EE 136469 SNR STA

77 Targets: 8 1 7 3 644785 0786Owen S EE 131828 SNR SHR

Yes80 Targets: 10 5 6 4 635452 2866Helliwell G EE 125587 SNR YOR

80 Targets: 8 4 6 3 634387 7553Millar R EE 64610 SNR STA

80 Targets: 8 1 8 6 632766 4663Pritchard B WW 2975 SNR WDB

Yes83 Targets: 8 2 7 6 625946 4434Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 SNR WAR

83 Targets: 9 2 7 4 624555 5565Hannah JA EE 122070 SNR SCO

83 Targets: 10 4 7 5 624355 5644Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR OXO

83 Targets: 8 3 8 5 623733 3784Palmer R EE 138677 SNR DER

87 Targets: 8 4 7 6 615652 3474Duckett SC EE 70690 SNR SHR

Yes87 Targets: 10 3 7 5 612537 3475Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR STA

89 Targets: 7 2 8 5 594873 645Bird P EE 136388 SNR DER

Yes89 Targets: 10 3 4 7 593932 4275Lloyd I EE 143202 SNR WAR

91 Targets: 6 4 4 5 5851033 6264Ali D EE 142756 SNR WAR

91 Targets: 5 3 6 4 585765 2375Dudley S EE 115872 SNR STA

91 Targets: 8 2 4 5 582884 2564Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR STA

94 Targets: 9 4 6 3 573644 2574Rice I EE 132758 SNR DER

95 Targets: 5 1 4 4 564734 4767O'Neill P EE 131500 SNR SHR
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96 Targets: 6 0 7 2 524752 3646Randall MS EE 140281 SNR STA

97 Targets: 7 0 5 6 513756 0354Barwell AB EE 142622 SNR CHE

Yes98 Targets: 6 4 6 2 502731 4564Benford L EE 139942 SNR GLO

99 Targets: 5 3 7 6 494343 0563O'Neill A EE 142921 SNR WAR

Yes100 Targets: 7 1 3 4 444822 3253Corke S EE 141355 SNR STA

Yes101 Targets: 8 1 6 3 340231 1162Horrocks DRPH EE 142972 SNR WAR

102 Targets: 10 6 7 3254Whieldon D EE 101213 SNR STA

Report printed on: 02 August 2020 20:09:25 Page 20 of 23 Pages 

100 REG SPORTING ESP
02/08/2020Garlands Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 7 9281088 8776Palmer RA EE 27697 VET WAR

2 Targets: 10 5 5 6 858958 7868Sims JT EE 9465 VET DER

3 Targets: 10 2 8 8 8441078 7866Grice J EE 9223 VET LEI

4 Targets: 8 3 7 7 827985 6886Carlyle J EE 122888 VET SCO

4 Targets: 10 4 8 5 824987 6786Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA

6 Targets: 9 5 7 7 817876 7387Sperling LW EE 24389 VET NTN

7 Targets: 10 6 8 7 796574 7487Wild M EE 48278 VET LAN

8 Targets: 7 3 8 7 7741087 3686Hope A EE 66205 VET DER

9 Targets: 9 4 6 5 7571056 7574Harvison AF EE 9548 VET LEI

9 Targets: 9 2 7 7 753977 3876Lane N EE 132782 VET CHE

9 Targets: 10 4 8 5 754774 7766Ward D EE 121364 VET SHR

12 Targets: 9 4 6 4 744976 8656Bailey J EE 85488 VET DER

12 Targets: 9 6 8 4 745865 6656Bates A EE 106925 VET DER

Yes12 Targets: 6 2 8 6 745985 4867Foden C EE 2424 VET CHE

Yes12 Targets: 9 5 7 5 7471067 6255Vint G EE 117400 VET WAR

16 Targets: 8 2 8 6 736866 6485Cobb R EE 3052 VET WAR

16 Targets: 9 4 6 6 736765 6477Dale S EE 90855 VET LEI

Yes18 Targets: 8 6 7 7 7231077 0674Farmer G EE 101350 VET DER

18 Targets: 10 4 6 7 724667 4585Heath D EE 111685 VET LEI
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20 Targets: 8 1 5 6 715986 5675Hawkes CB EE 112185 VET STA

Yes20 Targets: 8 3 8 6 7131077 3556Mcnamara S EE 92903 VET STA

20 Targets: 6 5 6 6 716766 4874Noke NW EE 88503 VET LEI

Yes20 Targets: 8 3 7 4 7141078 4565Rolfe RW EE 85787 VET CHE

Yes20 Targets: 9 4 7 5 714928 6557Timmins JB EE 705 VET STA

20 Targets: 8 5 6 7 7151055 3656Wood K EE 73032 VET DER

Yes26 Targets: 10 2 8 5 702876 6565Hough S EE 113044 VET CHE

Yes27 Targets: 6 0 8 6 691676 8777Snelling M EE 35274 VET CHE

Yes28 Targets: 9 3 6 4 686768 7543Cooke JF EE 94786 VET STA

Yes28 Targets: 7 2 8 6 686865 677Greener S EE 125152 VET DER

Yes30 Targets: 6 4 8 5 674753 2788Oakes K EE 67938 VET STA

Yes31 Targets: 6 6 6 4 665825 3777Everitt AJ EE 69388 VET STA

Yes31 Targets: 9 1 6 4 664886 4556Smallman JD EE 85194 VET STA

Yes31 Targets: 10 5 3 3 664776 5484Stubbs I EE 123741 VET CHE

Yes34 Targets: 9 2 7 5 654664 8464Would R EE 121162 VET CHE

35 Targets: 8 1 5 5 643865 7484Edwards G EE 115701 VET NTN

Yes35 Targets: 8 4 4 4 642877 4565Holt S EE 127339 VET YOR

Yes35 Targets: 8 5 7 6 6421032 4566Scurr R EE 118809 VET LEI

38 Targets: 8 1 8 8 623653 4655Newsham R EE 1947 VET CHE
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Yes39 Targets: 7 2 6 3 6131063 3675Jones JC EE 94671 VET STA

39 Targets: 5 4 7 6 616643 5555Kaminski P EE 121653 VET WAR

41 Targets: 8 3 8 6 605546 5622Ford C EE 27228 VET DER

Yes42 Targets: 7 5 6 5 554732 4435Costello G EE 119745 VET STA

Yes42 Targets: 3 4 7 3 555753 4554Robinson A EE 54605 VET LEI

Yes44 Targets: 5 1 7 2 532944 4357Luke P EE 72744 VET CHE

Yes45 Targets: 5 1 7 2 526954 0463Birchall R EE 87208 VET CHE

Yes45 Targets: 10 4 8 4 522438 234Ellman L EE 68704 VET CHE

Yes47 Targets: 9 2 5 5 503651 0545Matthews D EE 142095 VET STA

48 Targets: 8 1 5 3 451652 3542Partridge J EE 25297 VET LIN

Yes49 Targets: 5 1 6 1 414316 2255Walker D EE 81274 VET STA
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